
Change Order # 3

 
 

Project: ITB 22-25-010 – 2022 LMIG 

Contract Date: August 16, 2022 

Change Order Effective Date: October 18, 2022 

Change Order Issued to: McLendon Enterprises, Inc. 

    2365 Aimwell Road 

    Vidalia, GA 30474 

 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 

 
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Total 

1 Paving Clyo-Kildare Fire Station $77,360.98 

   

   

   

   

   

 TOTAL  

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 3,764,575.98 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................( -$551,355.08) 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 3,213,220.90 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order............................$ 77,360.98 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..........................$ 3,290,581.88 

The Contract Time will be increased by 0 days 

 

 

Owner       Contractor 

Effingham County Board of Commissioners  McLendon Enterprises, Inc. 

804 S. Laurel Street     2365 Aimwell Road 

Springfield, GA 31329     Vidalia, GA 30474 

 

 

By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 

 

 

Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


