
 

 
October 6, 2022 
 
Mr. Rip Graham 
Roberts Civil Engineering 
 
RE: ITB 22-25-010-2022 Effingham County LMIG 2022 
Clyo-Kildare Fire Station, Change Order #3 
 
Mr. Graham, 
 
Attached is the quotation for a change order for the Clyo-Kildare Fire Station on the above referenced project. 
 
The total change order addition is $77,360.98. We will add the line items quoted to the current contract items. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sean M. Scott, P.E. 
Chief Engineer 
 
 
Cc: Keith Clements, McLendon Enterprises, Inc. 

Kenny Allen, McLendon Enterprises, Inc. 
Melissa Nevil, McLendon Enterprises, Inc. 

 
  



To: Contact:Effingham County Board Of Commissioners Eric Larson

Effingham 2022 LMIG (BOC Clyo / Kildare) CO 1Project Name: Bid Number:

Fax:Springfield, GA 31329
Address: 601 N. Laurel Street Phone: (912) 754-8413

Project Location: Bid Date: 9/6/2022

Total PriceUnit PriceUnitItem DescriptionItem #Line # Estimated Quantity

4 1,480.000 SY $19.75 $29,230.0006 Inch GABC
Total Price for above  Items: $29,230.000

Clyo-Kildare Rd Effingham BOC
1 1.000 LS $3,335.00 $3,335.000Traffic and Safety Control
2 1.000 LS $8,111.58 $8,111.580Mobilization and Demobilization
3 1,480.000 SY $7.20 $10,656.000Removal Of Existing Subgrade Materials To

Prep For GABC Placement
5 1,480.000 SY $17.50 $25,900.000Asphalt Surface Course 2 Inch 12.5 MM
6 1.000 LS $128.40 $128.400Onsite Sanitary Facilities

Total Price for above Clyo-Kildare Rd Effingham BOC Items: $48,130.980

Total Bid Price: $77,360.980

Notes:
• The above price does not include provisions for any permits
• Hazardous Materials encountered on Project will be handled seperately
• Erosion Control only included as specifically mentioned in proposal
• Payment terms are Net 30 Days from compeltion of work, unless otherwise stipulated
• Price based on request from Effingham County
• NO PRIME has been included

ACCEPTED:
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and 
are hereby accepted.

Buyer:

Signature:

Date of Acceptance:

CONFIRMED:

McLendon Enterprises, Inc.

Authorized Signature:

Estimator:

9/26/2022 8:02:03 AM Page 1 of 1


	3447_Effingham LMIG 2022_Clyo-Kildare Fire Station Change Order 3_10-6-22
	Updated 9-26-22_Proposal for Paving Effingham BOC Clyo Kildare Rd

